SCHSL COVID-19 Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 What school district is your school located in?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

Abbeville
County Schoo...

Aiken County
Public Schoo...

Allendale
County Schools

Anderson
School Distr...

Anderson
School Distr...

Anderson
School Distr...
Anderson
School Distr...

Anderson
School Distr...

Bamberg School
District

Bamberg School
District One

Barnwell
School Distr...

Beaufort
County Schoo../

Berkeley
County Schoo...

Blackville-Hild
a Public...

Calhoun County
Public Schools

Charleston
County Schoo...

Cherokee
County Schoo...

Chester County
School District

Chesterfield
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County Schoo..!

Clarendon
County Schoo...

Clarendon
School Distr...

Clarendon
School Distr...

Clover School
District (Yo...

Colleton
County Schoo...
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County Schoo...

Dillon School
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Dorchester
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Fairfield
County Schoo../
Florence
County Schoo...

Florence
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Florence
County Schoo...

Florence
County Schoo...
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Public Schoo...
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Georgetown
County Schoo...

Greenwood
County Schoo...
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ureenwoou
School Distr...

Hampton Count
School Distr..
Hampton Schoo
District On
Horry County
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Jasper County
School District

Kershaw County
School District

Lancaster
County Schoo...

Laurens County
School Distr..!
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School Distr...

Lee Count
School Distric
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County Schoo...
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School Distr...
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School Distr...
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Saluda Countyi
Schools

SC Public
Charter Scho...

School
District Fiv...

School
District of...
School
District of...

School
District of...
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School Distr...

Spartanburg
School Distr...

Spartanburg
School Distr...
Spartanburg
School Distr...

Spartanburg
School Distr...

Spartanburg
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Charter
Institute at...
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ANSWER CHOICES

Abbeville County School District
Aiken County Public School District
Allendale County Schools
Anderson School District 4
Anderson School District Five
Anderson School District One
Anderson School District Three
Anderson School District Two
Bamberg School District 2
Bamberg School District One
Barnwell School District 45
Beaufort County School District
Berkeley County School District
Blackville-Hilda Public Schools (Barnwell 19)
Calhoun County Public Schools
Charleston County School District
Cherokee County School District
Chester County School District
Chesterfield County School District
Clarendon County School District Three
Clarendon School District One
Clarendon School District Two
Clover School District (York 2)
Colleton County School District
Darlington County School District
Dillon School District Four

Dillon School District Three
Dorchester School District Four
Dorchester School District Two
Edgefield County School District
Fairfield County School District

Florence County School District Four
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RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%
3.13%
3.13%
0.00%
3.13%
3.13%
0.00%
3.13%
0.00%
0.00%
3.13%
0.00%
3.13%
3.13%
0.00%
3.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.13%
3.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.13%

0.00%
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Florence County School District 2
Florence County School District 3

Florence County School District Five
Florence Public School District One

Fort Mill School District (York 4)
Georgetown County School District

Greenwood County School District 52
Greenwood School District 50
Hampton County School District 2
Hampton School District One

Horry County Schools

Jasper County School District
Kershaw County School District
Lancaster County School District
Laurens County School District 55
Laurens County School District 56

Lee County School District

Lexington County School District One
Lexington County School District Three
Lexington School District Four
Lexington School District Two

Marion County School District (Marion 10)
Marlboro County School District
McCormick County School District
Orangeburg County School District
Richland County School District One
Richland School District Two

Rock Hill School District Three (York 3)
Saluda County Schools

SC Public Charter School District

School District Five of Lexington and Richland Counties (Lexington/Richland 5)

School District of Newberry County

School District of Oconee County

School District of Pickens County

SurveyMonkey

0.00%
0.00%

3.13%
3.13%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.13%
3.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
0.00%
3.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.13%
3.13%
0.00%
0.00%
3.13%
0.00%

0.00%
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Spartanburg School District 2 3.13% 1
Spartanburg School District 7 0.00% 0
Spartanburg School District Five 3.13% 1
Spartanburg School District Four 3.13% 1
Spartanburg School District One 0.00% 0
Spartanburg School District Six 3.13% 1
Spartanburg School District Three 0.00% 0
Sumter School District 0.00% 0
The School District of Greenville County 3.13% 1
Union County Schools 0.00% 0
Ware Shoals School District 51 (Greenwood 51) 0.00% 0
Williamsburg County School District 0.00% 0
Williston School District 29 (Barnwell 29) 3.13% 1
York School District 1 0.00% 0
Private/Independent School 0.00% 0
Charter Institute at Erskine 0.00% 0
TOTAL 32
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Q2 What is your title? (select all that apply)

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

Superintenden

Principal

Athletic
Director

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Superintendent 100.00%

Principal 0.00%

Athletic Director 0.00%

Other (please specify) 0.00%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q3 What is your school's Classification and Region (Principal/Athletics
Directors only)?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 17

AAAAA-T
AAAAA-2 .
AAAAA-3
AAAAA-4
AAAAA-5
AAAAA-6
AAAAA-7
AAAAA-8
AAAA-T
AAAA-2 .
AAAA-3
AAAA-4
AAAA-5
AAAA-6
AAAA-7
AAA-1
AAA-2

AAA-3
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AAA-4 .
AAA-5 .

AAA-6

AAA-7

AAA-8 .

AA-1 .
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AA-6
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A-1 -

A-3
A-4
A-5

A-6 .

A7
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
AAAAA-1 0.00%
AAAAA-2 6.67%
AAAAA-3 0.00%
AAAAA-4 6.67%
AAAAA-5 0.00%
AAAAA-6 0.00%
AAAAA-7 0.00%
AAAAA-8 0.00%
AAAA-1 0.00%
AAAA-2 6.67%
AAAA-3 0.00%
AAAA-4 0.00%
AAAA-5 0.00%
AAAA-6 0.00%
AAAA-7 0.00%
AAA-1 0.00%
AAA-2 0.00%
AAA-3 13.33%
AAA-4 6.67%
AAA-5 6.67%
AAA-6 0.00%
AAA-7 0.00%
AAA-8 6.67%
AA-1 6.67%
AA-2 20.00%
AA-3 0.00%
AA-4 0.00%
AA5 0.00%
AA-6 0.00%
AA-7 0.00%
Al 13.33%
A-2 0.00%
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A-3
A4

A-6

A-7
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TOTAL

13/27

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

6.67%

0.00%
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Q4 How confident are you with YOUR school opening, as scheduled, in
the Fall with some in-person learning?

Extremely
confident
Very COnﬁden-

Somewhat
confident

Not at all
confident

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely confident 18.75%

Very confident 28.13%
Somewhat confident 28.13%

Not at all confident 25.00%
TOTAL
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Q5 Briefly describe your greatest concern for the 2020-2021 school year
related to COVID-109.

Answered: 29  Skipped: 3
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RESPONSES
Health and safety

student safety, spread of disease, program management under current circumstances

As of 7/5/20 DHEC reported that 39 SC counties have HIGH Recent Disease Activity. Based on
the SDE guidelines these districts should provide Full Distance Learning during "high spread"”
periods. | would be concerned if athletic teams are practicing or playing under this scenario.

opening too soon, student and staff safety

The COVID-19 is currently too high to risk favs-to-face instruction in the fall. It does not seem to
be improving.

the health and safety of the students.

Anderson County is now at a high transmission rate per DHEC. | don't see people adhering to
CDC guidance for social distancing and mask wearing. It is not looking good for reopening with
an in-person option.

The growing spread of COVID-19 and our ability to stay open.
Trying to maintain social distancing in order to curb the spread.

Disease spread within schools. The ability to maintain social distancing and have the physical
space as well as the number of teachers necessary. Run athletic programs that require physical
contact and close proximity of athletes in order to compete.

Safety and well-being of students and adults. Not contributing to the spread
Students and staff becoming infected with COVID-19

Balancing the human resources needs with the fact that community spread does not seem to
be slowing down. It is going to be hard to conduct school with teachers quarantined for 14 or
more days.

The health and safety of all our students and staff.

Person to Person Spread

The potential spread of the virus to students, faculty, and staff.
How do we offer competition and maintain Safety of Athletes.

| am extremely fearful of the possibility that large numbers of students and staff could be
infected . Athletics that are high risk due to factors such as proximity, touch, and shared locker
rooms add to this concern. | think the SCHSL must do as they do in other situations and make
a statewide decision. Leaving decisions to individual districts creates undue pressure on
students, coaches, administrators and districts to take unnecessary, unsafe risk.

Continuing dramatic increase in positive tests and rapid spread will make in person schooling
difficult if not impossible

The uncontrollable spread of the virus to multitudes of people.

Long periods of distance learning.

Amount of students that can be transported on a bus and allowed in class.

Student and Staff Healthy and Safety.

SCDHEC most recent reported the district high in all of the categories it is providing at this time.
Mortality and morbidity rates increase as a result of returning to school

Rapid spread among staff and students.

Students and employees contracting COVID-19. Students struggling with eLearning
assignments.

Keeping students involved in face-to-face instruction

16 /27
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DATE

7/9/2020 9:49 AM
7/8/2020 8:22 AM
7/712020 5:07 PM

7/712020 3:58 PM
7/7/2020 3:43 PM

7/7/2020 11:13 AM
7/7/2020 9:38 AM

7/712020 9:07 AM
7/712020 8:55 AM
7/712020 8:53 AM

7/7/2020 8:53 AM
7/712020 7:51 AM
7/712020 7:49 AM

7/712020 5:58 AM
7/6/2020 8:02 PM
7/6/2020 7:39 PM
7/6/2020 6:21 PM
7/6/2020 6:03 PM

7/6/2020 6:02 PM

7/6/2020 5:41 PM
7/6/2020 5:35 PM
7/6/2020 5:33 PM
7/6/2020 5:28 PM
7/6/2020 5:15 PM
7/6/2020 4:55 PM
7/6/2020 4:39 PM
7/6/2020 4:32 PM

7/6/2020 4:31 PM
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Safety of our students.

177127
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SCHSL COVID-19 Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q6 OPERATIONS: Regarding athletics, please rank the following in order
of importance from 1 to 4 where 1 is most important and 4 is least

Answered: 32

Scheduled
games and...
Transportatio
to games and..

Fans attending
games and...

Length of
seasons

Scheduled games and contests this Fall

Transportation to games and contests this Fall

Fans attending games and contests

Length of seasons

62.50%
20

18.75%
6

12.50%
4

6.25%
2

18 /27

important.

Skipped: 0

12.50%
4

21.88%
7

40.63%
13

25.00%
8

12.50%
4

28.13%
9

21.88%
7

37.50%
12

12.50%
4

31.25%
10

25.00%
8

31.25%
10

10
TOTAL
32
32
32
32

SCORE

3.25

2.28

241

2.06
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Q7 HEALTH & SAFETY: Regarding athletics, please rank the following in
order of importance from 1 to 4 where 1 is most important and 4 is least
important.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0
COVID-19
testing...
Administratio
of..

Ensuring
students are...

Resurgence of

COVID-19 vir...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 TOTAL SCORE

COVID-19 testing capability 6.25%  25.00%  34.38%  34.38%
2 8 11 11 32 2.03

Administration of pre-participation physical exams 3.13% 9.38%  40.63%  46.88%
1 3 13 15 32 1.69

Ensuring students are physically ready to return to athletic 21.88%  43.75%  18.75%  15.63%
participation 7 14 6 5 32 2.72

Resurgence of COVID-19 virus this Fall 68.75%  21.88% 6.25% 3.13%
22 7 2 1 32 3.56
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Q8 GENERAL: Regarding athletics, if the Fall sports season is shortened,
please rank the following in order of importance from 1 to 3 where 1 is

most important and 3 is least important.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

Reduce playo
rounds to...
Eliminate
playoffs to...

Extend sports
season to...

Reduce playoff rounds to maximize the number of regular season region
contests
Eliminate playoffs to maximize the number of regular season region contests

Extend sports season to maximize the number of regular season contests

20/27

1

50.00%
16

21.88%
7

28.13%
9

2

40.63%
13

31.25%
10

28.13%
9

10

3

9.38%
3

46.88%
15

43.75%
14

TOTAL

32

32

32

SCORE

241

1.75

1.84
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Q9 Interscholastic athletic contests should be held even if some schools
are closed to in-person learning.

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

Strongly agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly

disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 12.50% 4
Agree 15.63% 5
Disagree 34.38% 11
Strongly disagree 37.50% 12
TOTAL 32
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SurveyMonkey

Q10 If there are school closings and contest cancelled due to COVID-19,
offending schools should have to honor any contest contract between

schools?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

Strongly agrei

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Agree I

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
3.13%

3.13%
43.75%

50.00%
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Q11 What date did your school begin or will begin return to practice / play
workouts?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date 100.00% 32
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DATE

06/08/2020
06/15/2020
08/03/2020
10/30/2020
06/30/2020
06/15/2020
07/13/2020
07/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/15/2020
07/14/2020
07/20/2020
03/16/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/08/2020
06/22/2020
06/15/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
06/22/2020
06/15/2020
06/22/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
10/01/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
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DATE

7/9/2020 9:49 AM
7/8/2020 8:22 AM
7/712020 5:07 PM
7/712020 3:58 PM
7/7/2020 3:43 PM
7/7/2020 11:17 AM
7/7/2020 11:13 AM
7/7/2020 10:18 AM
7/7/2020 9:38 AM
7/7/2020 9:07 AM
7/712020 8:55 AM
7/712020 8:53 AM
7/7/2020 8:53 AM
7/7/2020 7:51 AM
7/712020 7:49 AM
7/712020 5:58 AM
7/6/2020 8:02 PM
7/6/2020 7:39 PM
7/6/2020 6:21 PM
7/6/2020 6:03 PM
7/6/2020 6:02 PM
7/6/2020 5:41 PM
7/6/2020 5:35 PM
7/6/2020 5:33 PM
7/6/2020 5:28 PM
7/6/2020 5:15 PM
7/6/2020 4:55 PM
7/6/2020 4:39 PM
7/6/2020 4:32 PM
7/6/2020 4:31 PM
7/6/2020 4:06 PM
7/6/2020 4:06 PM
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Q12 Did the return to play workouts include?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

Fall sport
onl

Fall & winter
sports only

All sports
seasons

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Fall sports only 68.75%

Fall & winter sports only 6.25%

All sports seasons 25.00%
TOTAL
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Q13 Football and competitive cheer are currently considered to be high
infection risk sports/activities. Without interrupting the other sports
seasons, would you be in favor of moving these sports into winter and/or
spring sports seasons if they are not able to be played during their current
(Fall) Season?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 59.38% 19
NoO 40.63% 13
TOTAL 32
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Q14 Would you be in favor of condensing all sport seasons to allow for all
sports to be played this year? This would include reducing the number of
regular season games as well as playoff rounds in all sports.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 87.50% 28
No 12.50% 4
TOTAL 3

27127



